
Régionale LOST
Bois des Rêves et environs 28.11.2021

LOST

Eléonore ROBINSON
ThOR
Circuit : D:Noir moyen
Distance : 5200m (Dénivelé 160m)

--/22 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Claudia ROOMAN 0:58:44
2. Margot VANDEMEULEBROEK 1:09:08
3. Erine NEUWELS 1:11:27

1. 196 00:02:03 286m 7'10"/km
2. 198 00:03:43 00:05:46 250m 14'52"/km
3. 200 00:02:28 00:08:14 121m 20'23"/km
4. 212 00:05:08 00:13:22 320m 16'03"/km
5. 210 00:02:08 00:15:30 102m 20'55"/km
6. 209 00:00:40 00:16:10 83m 8'02"/km
7. 207 00:01:47 00:17:57 91m 19'36"/km
8. 205 00:01:28 00:19:25 120m 12'13"/km
9. 197 00:05:24 00:24:49 359m 15'03"/km

10. 168 00:05:58 00:30:47 207m 28'49"/km
11. 999 00:21:21 00:52:08
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